
BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From. 

President / Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

P.O. -BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY " WEST BENGAL - 712 501 
NAAC ACCREDITED 

16 PAROMITA DAS 

32 

|ANANYA DAS 
ANKITA BANERJEE 

|ARPITA DAS 
|ARPITA MONDAL 

BIPASHA SARKAR 

DEBJANI DAS 

HRJU MAJUNDAR 
JHUMA MURMU 

|JOYDEB HALDER 

KOYEL DAS 
KUSHALSUTRADHAR 

MADHUMITA BISWAS 

MAMPI GHOSH 
|MADHUMITA SARKAR 

MUSTAKIN SEIKH 

PIYALI SAHA 
PAROMITA MONDAL 

PRIYA DAS 

NAME 

PRIYANKA DAS 
PUJA SEN 

A|MPA DAS 
ROCKY BISWAS 
RUKSANA HAQUE 
RUMPA DAS 
RUPA CHAKRABORTY 

SAJALA MONDAL 

SAMIT BISWAS 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

SANGITA DALAL 

SANTANU DEBNATH 
|SASWATI BARAI 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm_hooghly@rediffmail.com 

KAVIO 

SHARMISTHA ADHIKARY 

SEMESTER- V 2019 

Course: Bengali Honours 
Registration No 

201701038976 

201701038977 

201701038980 

201701038982 

201701038988 

201701038992 

201701038996 

201701038999 

201701039000 

201701039011 

201701039014 
201701039018 

201701044002 

201701039025 

201701039038 
201701039044 

201701039045 

201701039047 

201701039051 

201701039053 

201701039055 

201701039067 

201701039070 

201701039071 

201701039072 

201701039073 

201701039076 

201701039077 

201701039080 

201701039083 

201701039084 

201701039087 

Dute 

Programme Code 
BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

Principal 
Balagarh B. K Mahavidyal� 

Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 
PIN-712501 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

SHUBHASREE PAL 
|SK ASIB 
SK.YASIN 
SOMA PRAMANIK 

SOUMITA SEN 

SOUVIK KUMAR DAS 
|SUBHAM PAUL 
SUMAN GHOSH 

SUvoJIT DAS 
TAJMIRA KHATUN 

TANUSHREE BISWAS 

TIYASA BISWAS 

MAHA /BALAGARH|O 
ESTO1963 

201701039088 

201701039090 
201701039091 

201701039093 

201701039095 

201701039098 

201701039100 

201701039104 

201701039115 

201701039118 

201701039121 

201701039122 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

Principal 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

Balagarh B. K. 
Mahavidyala 

Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 
PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 

S.L No. 

President| Principal/ Teacher-in-charge 

3 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

P.0. -BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY" WEST BENGAL -712 501 

|ARPITA HAZRA 

|ATANU GHARAMI 

KRISHNA GHOSH 
LINA DAS 

MADHURIMA DUTTA 

MOUMITA PAUL 
PIYASHI ADHIKARI 

RAHUL DAS 

NAME 

RIYA SIL 

RANITA MUKHERJEE 

SAMPA SARDAR 

SANGITA DEBNATH 

SUMANA DAS 
TANIYA SAHA 

Telephone : (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm hooghly@rediffmail. com 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

tS65 
A[ AGARHO 

SEMESTER- V 2019 

Course: English Honours 
Registration No 

201701038981 

201701038985 
201701039013 

201701039016 

201701039021 

201701039035 

201701039048 

201701039059 

201701039061 

201701039069 
201701039078 

201701039081 

201701039107 

201701039120 

Date 

Programme Code 
ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

Principal 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 
ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

Balagarh B. K. Mahavidyala 
Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 

PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 

President/ Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

10 

20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

P.O. - BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY " WEST BENGAL - 712 501 
NAAC ACCREDITED 

MAHA 

30 

|ARUP PAUL 

ASHUDEV MONDAL 

BHAGABATI MONDAL 
INDRAJIT GHOSH 

KETAKI PAL 

KEYA GHOSH 
KRISHNA CHANDA 

LIPIKA GHOSH 

MAMONI DAS 
MADHUMITA GHOSH 

MITA BAG 

MOUMITA DAS 

MONIDIPA CHAKRABORTY 

PRIYANKA BISWAS 

PUNAM PATHAR 

RIMA DUTTA 

PURNIMA GOSWAMI 

RIMA MONDAL 

NAME 

RIMAN SARKAR 

24 SOURAV HALDER 

RIMPA BAIDYA 

|SANCHITA MONDAL 
SK ARBACH UDDIN 

SNEHA CHATTERJEE 

|SOUVIK MONDAL 

SUMAN PAUL 

|SUMAN SARDAR 
SUMANA ROY 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

SUSMITA GHOSH 

|SUVRA DAS 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website: www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm hooghly @rediffmail.com 

/BALAGARHO 
ESTO-1965) 

SEMESTER- V 2019 

Course: History Honours 
Registration No 

201701038983 

201701038984 
201701038986 

201701038997 

201701039004 

201701039007 

201701039012 

201701039017 

201701039020 
201701039024 

201701039028 

201701039030 
201701039034 

201701039052 

201701039056 

201701039057 
201701039062 

201701039063 

201701039064 
201701039065 

201701039079 

201701039089 

201701039092 

201701039097 

201701039099 

201701039105 

201701039106 
201701039108 

201701039114 

201701039116 

Date 

Programme Code 
HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

Principal 
Balagarh B. K. Mahavidyal� 

Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 
PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 

S.L No. 

President / Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

3 

5 

6 

9 

10 

P.O. - BALAGARH " DIST. -HOOGHLY " WEST BENGAL - 712 501 

CHITRA DAS 

DEBJIT BISWAS 

BIRUPAKSHA DEBNATH 

KAMONA BISWAS 

LABANI BISWAS 

MOUSUMI DAS 
NAJIRA KHATUN 

PRANAY PALIT 

SAGAR DEY 

|SUBHRA DHARA 

NAME 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm hooghly@rediffmail.com 

MAM 
BALAGARH 

ESTD 1964 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

SEMESTER-V 2019 
Course: Pol.Science Honours 

Registration No 
201701038989 

201701038991 

201701038993 

201701039001 

201701039015 
201701039036 

201701039039 

201701039049 

201701039074 

201701039101 

Date 

Programme Code 
PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

Principal 
Balagarh B. K Mahavidyala 

Balagarh, Hooghly, 
PIN-712501 

W.B. 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 

S.L No. 

President / Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

P.O. -BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY" WEST BENGAL -712 501 

AKASH SARKAR 
BIKRAM BISWAS 

KATHIKA SEN 
KEYA BAIDYA 

KOILASHA DAS 
MAINAK BISWAS 

MOUMI MUKHERJEE 
|MOUSUMI GHOSH 
PRIYANKA DEBNATH 

RIMPA BASAK 

SASWATI DAS 

NAME 

SOUMEN DAS 

SUKHI SIKDER 
TANIA DE 

Telephone : (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm_hooghly@rediffmail.com 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

WAHAD AGARH 
1965) 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 
SEMESTER- V 2019 

Course: Sanskrit Honours 

Registration No 
201701038975 

201701038987 

201701039002 

201701039005 

201701039010 
201701039023 

201701039032 

201701039037 

201701039054 

201701039066 

201701039085 

201701039094 

201701039103 

201701039119 

Date 

Programme Code 
SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

Principal 
Balagarh B. K. Mahavidyala 

Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 
PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 

S.L No. 

President / Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

1 

2 

3 

4 

P.O. - BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL -712 501 

INDRANIL DUTTA 

|MAINAK DHARA 

PIALI NOPTI 

NAME 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm hooghly@rediffmail.com 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

BALAGARH 
ESTD 1966 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

RAHUL BHATTACHARYA 

SEMESTER- V 2019 

Course: Accountancy Honours 
Registration No 

201701039477 

201701039478 
201701039479 

201701039480 

Date 

Programme Code 
AUDH 

AUDH 

AUDH 

AUDH 

Principal 
Balagarh B. K. 

Mahavidyala 
Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 

PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 

S.L No. 

President / Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

1 

2 

6 

P.O. - BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY" WEST BENGAL -712 501 

|AMIT PAUL 
ANWESA SAHA 

|MEHNAAZ PARVEEN 

MOUMITA BISWAS 

NAME 

RIYA MONDAL 

PROLAY KUMAR NATH 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile: 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm_hooghly@rediffmail.com 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

BALAGARH 
ESTD 16 

SEMESTER- V 2019 

Course: Chemistry Honours 
Registration No 

201701039456 

201701039457 

201701039465 

201701039466 

201701039468 

201701039469 

Date 

Programme Code 
CEMH 

CEMH 

CEMH 

CEMH 

CEMH 

CEMH 

Principal 
Balagarh B. K. Mahavidyala 

Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 
PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 
President | Principal/ Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

P.0. - BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY" WEST BENGAL -712 501 
NAAC ACCREDITED 

ARKA BHOWMIK 
ARPITA CHATTERJEE 

NAME 

CHAITALI BISWAS 
DIPANKAR KABIRAJ 

KANA MUKHERJEE 
LILI BISWAS 
PRAKASH MONDAL 

SUSMITA HALDAR 

MAHA 

Telephone : (03213) 260288 | Mobile: 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm_hooghly@rediffmail.com 

uALAGARHO 

ESTD 16s 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 
SEMESTER- V 2019 

Course: Mathematics Honours 

Registration No 
201701039458 

201701039459 

201701039460 

201701039461 

201701039463 

201701039464 

201701039467 

201701039471 

Date 

Programme Code 

Principal 

MTMH 

MTMH 

MTMH 

MTMH 

MTMH 

MTMH 

MTMH 

MTMH 

Balagarh B. K. Mahavidyala 
Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 

PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 
President/ Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

elaalaalaaaaaaaaaa 
10 

11 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

21 

23 

P.O. -BALAGARH DIST. - HOOGHLY " WEST BENGAL-712 501 
NAAC ACCREDITED 

12 ARPAN KARMAKAR 

25 

26 

ADITI SEN 

27 

AMRITA PAL 

28 

29 

15 ASRIN KHATUN 

30 

ANAMIKA MONDAL 

|ANANYA DAS 

31 

|ANAMIKA MONDAL 

ANIKET SEN 

ANIMA MURMU 

|ANINDITA GHOSH 
ANNAPURNA DAS 

ANUSHREE DAS 

19 BIPLAB GHOSH 

20 BISWAJIT DAS 

APARNA SARKAR 

|ARPITA DAS 
ASIMA TUDU 

22 CHAITALI DAS 

Course: All B.A., B.SC. & B.COM. General 

BACHHU SARDER 

BANASHREE MONDAL 
BIKRAM MURMU 

24 DHIRAJ KUMAR ROY 

NAME 

BISWAJIT MONDAL 

CHAMPA MALO 

DIPA SEN 

DIBYENDU HOWLADER 
DIPA HOWLADER 

|DIPIKA BISWAS 

|DIPTI DAS 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

GANESH ROUTH 

MAH 

ESHITA CHAKRABORTY 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm_hooghly@rediffmail.com 

LAGARH 

SEMESTER- V 2019 

Registration No 
201701039125 

201701039130 

201701039131 

201701039132 

201701039134 

.201701039481 
201701039135 

201701039137 

201701039138 

201701039139 

201701039141 

201701039144 

201701039146 

201701039147 

201701039148 

201701039150 

201701039152 

201701039159 

201701039162 

201701039163 

201701039164 

201701039166 

201701039167 

201701039171 

201701039173 

201701039175 

201701039176 

201701039177 

201701039179 

201701039182 
201701039185 

Date 

Programme Code 
General 
General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

Prineipál 
Balagarh B. K Maheavidyala 

Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 
PIN-712501 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

INDRANI CHAKRABORTY 
JAYANTA BISWAS 
JULEKHA KHATUN 

KABITA PATRA 

KAUSIK BAG 

KEYA PARUI 

KRISHNA KOLEY 
LIPIKA BISWAS 

LIPIKA ROY 
|MADHUMITA KANRI 

MALA HEMROM 

|MALAY SARKAR 
MALINA HALDER 

MANGOL PALTA 

MANISHA SARKAR 
MITHUN KABIRAJ 

MONIKA PAROI 
MONOYARA KHATUN 

MOU GHOSH 
MOUMITA BAG 

MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY 
MOUMITA DHAR 

MUKTA DEY 

MUNMUN MONDAL 

NAMITA SARDER 

NANDITA SARKAR 
PARINITA DAS 

PATHIK BAIRAGYA 

PAYEL GHOSH 

PINKI MONDAL 
PITAM SARKAR 

PIYALI ROY 

PIYALI SEN 
POULAMI GHOSH 

PRADIP DEY 
PREETI DAS 

PRITAM SUTRADHAR 

|PRITI DAS 
PRIYANKA BISWAS 

PRIYANKA DAS 

PUJA GHOSH 
PUJA KHANRAH 

PUJA PARAMANIK 
|PUJA TALUKDAR 
RAHUL DAS 

RAJ PAL 

MAS 

BALAGARH ESTD 1965 

G 70701039472 
201701039187 

201701039190 

201701039191 

201701039195 

201701039194 

201701039200 

201701039204 

201701039206 

201701039208 

201701039209 

201701039210 

201701039211 

201701039483 

201701039213 

201701039214 

201701039216 
201701039031 

201701039217 

201701039219 

201701039220 

201701039484 

201701039226 
201701039228 

201701039229 

201701039230 
201701039235 

201701039236 

201701039238 
201701039241 

201701039242 

201701039243 
201701039244 

201701039246 

201701039247 
201701039251 

201701039254 

201701039255 

201701039257 

201701039258 
201701039262 

201701039263 
201701039265 

201701039266 

201701039269 

201701039270 

General 

General 
General 

General 
General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 
General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

Principal 
Balagarh B, K, M¡havidyala Balagarh, Haoghly, W.B. 

PIN-712501 



78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

RAJIB RAMANI 

RAKESH MONDAL 

119 

RAMA BISWAS 

120 

RAMA MONDAL 
RANIT MAJUMDER 

122 

REKHA PRAMANICK 

REXONA KHATUN 

RIMA DAS 
RIMPA DAS 

|RIMPA DEY 
RIMPA GHOSH 

RIMPA PATRA 

RITTIKA MAZUMDER 

RIYA BAG 

RIYA DAS 

RIYA GHOSH 
RIYA GHOSH 

RIYA MONDAL 

RIYA ROY 

107 SANGITA SAHA 

ROHIT BAYAN 

108 SANGITA SARKAR 

RUBI BANERJEE 

RUMA DAS 

RUNA DAS 

|SABINUR KHATUN 

|SAHANAJ KHATUN 

SAHEB RAMANI 

SALMA KHATUN 
SANGITA GHOSH 

SANGITA ROY 

SANGITA SEN 

SANJU DAS 

SANTANU BARAI 
|SANTU BHOWMICK 
SANTU GHOSH 
|SARMISTHA SAHA 

117 |SHAGUPTA PARVEEN 

|SAYANI ROY 

118 |SHAMPA GHOSH 

SAYANTAN CHANDA 

|SHILPI PAL 
|SHIULI MONDAL 

121 |SHRAYA PAL 

|SHUBHAM DAS 

123 |SHUVANKAR GHOSH 

201701039273 

201701039276 

201701039278 
201701039279 

201701039283 
201701039285 

201701039286 

201701039288 

201701039290 

201701039291 

201701039292 
201701039294 

201701039297 

201701039298 

201701039299 

201701039300 

201701039301 

201701039302 

201701039303 

201701039304 

201701039305 

201701039307 

201701039308 

201701039310 

201701039311 

201701039314 

201701039317 

201701039320 

201701039324 

201701039325 

201701039326 

201701039327 

201701039328 

201701039331 

201701039334 

201701039335 

201701039339 

201701039475 

201701039344 

201701039345 

201701039346 

201701039351 

201701039352 

201701039354 

201601059007 

201701039355 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 



124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

|SK SAIFUL HAQUE 

157 

SNEHA CHATTERJEE 
SNEHASHISH BARIK 

|SOMA GOLDER 
SOMA SAHA 

SONIA MAJUMDAR 
SOURABH KARMAKAR 

SOURAV BAIRAGI 

SOURAV MAJUMDER 

|SOUREN DAS 

SOUVICK SADHUKHAN 

SUBHAM DAS 

SUBRATA SARKAR 

|SUDIP DEY 

SUDIPA MONDAL 

|SUMAN DAS 

|SUMANA DAS 
SUMELI SIL 

SUMIT KUMAR DAS 

SUNITA GHOSH 

|SUNITA MONDAL 

SURAJIT SARKAR 

151 |SUSMITA MONDAL 

SUROJIT SOREN 

SUSMITA BALA 
|SUSMITA GHOSH 
SUSMITA GHOSH 

|SUSMITA MONDAL 

SUTAPA NATH 

SWARUPA SARKAR 

TAMASHA CHAKRABORTY 

TANUSHRI KOLEY 
TUHIN DAS 

TUKTUKI SOREN 

158 TUMPA SINGH 

159 YEASMIN MONDAL 

160 |ZUYANA PARVIN 

H 

201701039359 

201701039362 

201701039363 

201701039365 

201701039366 

201701039370 

201701039373 

201701039374 

201701039379 

201701039381 

201701039382 

201701039389 

201701039397 

201701039400 

201701039402 

201701039407 

201701039411 

201701039413 

201701039415 
201701039417 

201701039418 

201701039422 

201701039424 

201701039426 

201701039428 

201701039429 

201701039431 

201701039432 

201701039476 

201701039437 

201701039439 

201701039442 

201701039447 

201701039449 

201701039450 

201701039123 

201701039454 

General 
General 
General 
General 
General 
General 

General 
General 
General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 
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Balagarh B. K Mahavidyala 

Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 
PIN-712501 
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